PRE-LOADED VIALS FOR THE GENO/GRINDER®
Mixing &
Blending
Tissue Homogenization
& Cell Lysis
Grinding &
Pulverizing
SPEX SamplePrep’s pre-loaded 2 mL vials are designed

PART NUMBER 2 ML VIAL SET DETAILS
2301-100MB
100 μm Zirconium Beads
(1200mg)
Economical bead for disrupting bacteria.
2302-1400AW 1.4 mm Zirconium Beads Suitable for small tissue samples and biomass.
2303-MM1 Garnet & ZrO Satellites General Sample Shredding.
2303-MM2
800 micron & 1.4 mm
Zirconium Beads
Mycelium & Soft Leaves.
2303-MM3
100 micron Si, 1.4 mm Zr,
& 4 mm Si
Biofilms & Plant Tissues.
2304-100AW 100 μm Silica Beads Suitable for Bacteria.
2302-100AW2 100 μm Zirconium Beads
Zirconium beads are of higher density; excellent
for bacterial disruption.
2302-200AW 200 μm Zirconium Beads
Size is ideal for bacteria, small yeasts (e.g., Pichia).
Zirconium is high density.
2304-400AW 400 μm Silica Beads Size is ideal for yeasts such as Saccharomyces.
2304-800AW 800 μm Silica Beads Size is suitable for molds and pollen.
2302-1000AW 1.0 mm Zirconium Beads Beads are suitable to disrupt finer soils.
2302-1700AW 1.7 mm Zirconium Beads
Effective for larger tissue samples and fine plant
materials.
2305-2800SS
2.8 mm Stainless Steel
Grinding Balls
Most dense of all the grinding media, stainless
steel balls are popular for their moderate cost
and wide range of sizes. Good for tissues.
2302-3000AW 3.0 mm Zirconium Beads
Good for larger tissue samples. Excellent chemical
resistance to organics.
GENO/GRINDER® VIAL SETS
European Division